
COMM AT SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE 1/
N 165 FT, CONT N 1050 FT, E 210 
E 210 FT, S 635 FT, W 210 FT, N 

WILSON RONALD RYAN
266 NE MOATES CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-1S-17-04625-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

33117.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

07/22/2015 DF 6.12 42,840 0 0 42,840

STANDARD
3

80,056
8,026
42,840

130,922
66,365
64,557

HX HB 25,000
39,557

130,922
0

130,922

1282/0130 9/26/2014 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN & LORI BLEVINS

RONNIE WILSON

1047/1290 5/25/2005 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLEVINS

WILSON
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2006HX Base Yr

266 NE MOATES CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,336 115.9000 108.95 145,557 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 71,188

UOP 324 25 81 4,854

USP 192 35 67 4,015

1,704 1,336 80,056

BAS= W44 S27 E12 USP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E32 UOP= E12 N27 W12
S27$ N27$.

BAS

44

27

12

32

27

USP8

24

8

24

UOP

12

27

12

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 9.00 9.00 80 2005 2005 3 80 576

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

8,026

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 3.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 21,420

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 3.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 21,420


